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Description automatically generated]Billinge Chapel End Parish Council 
The Public Hall, 216 Main Street, Billinge WN5 7PE    
Mobile: 07483 325064 
e-mail: clerk@billingeparishcouncil.gov.uk 


Full Council Meeting Dates – 2026 All meetings start at 7:00 PM (unless otherwise stated)
Venue: Public Hall, Billinge


Meeting Dates: 

• Monday, 19 January 2026
• Monday, 16 February 2026 
• Monday, 16 March 2026
· Monday 20th April 2026
• Monday, 18 May 2026 – (Elections 7th May 2026)
• Monday, 22 June 2026
• Monday, 20 July 2026 
• (No meeting in August) 
• Monday, 21 September 2026 
• Monday, 19 October 2026 
• Monday, 16 November 2026 
• Monday, 15 December 2026 

Please check for any updates or changes to meeting times or venues. For more information, contact the Clerk’s Office.
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